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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 35 Masc., 200m Mariposa Open
06/04/2025 - 10:26 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 1:56.17 OLIVEIRA, Pedro Diogo POR Roma (ITA) 28/07/2009
Recordes Nacionais 50m Sen 1:56.17 OLIVEIRA, Pedro Diogo POR Roma (ITA) 28/07/2009
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 18 2:01.46 OLIVEIRA, Pedro Diogo POR Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 08/07/2006
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 17 2:02.12 OLIVEIRA, Pedro Diogo POR Belgrado (HUN) 16/07/2005
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 2:03.76 OLIVEIRA, Pedro Diogo CNRM Lisboa 31/07/2004
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 2:08.12 SILVA, Jorge Jesus SCB Coimbra 26/07/2015
Recordes Nacionais 50m 14 2:14.50 SILVA, Fabio Parrilha da CNAL Campanhã 29/07/2001
Recordes Nacionais 50m 13 2:21.67 SILVA, Fabio Parrilha da CNAL S. Joao da Madeira 23/07/2000
RN Adaptada 50m  S8 2:15.50 CANCELA, Diogo Luis POR Eindhoven (NED) 06/04/2023
RN Adaptada 50m  S14 3:10.40 PATRICIO, Rodrigo Oliveira FVCD Porto 15/04/2023
RN Adaptada 50m  S15 2:19.31 NEVES, Tiago Correia CFB Funchal 22/03/2018
RN Adaptada 50m  S17 3:04.52 CARVALHO, Joaquim Eduardo CNF Funchal 23/03/2025
RN Adaptada 50m  S21 3:15.81 SANTOS, Filipe Bjorcke FCF Póvoa de Varzim 12/12/2015

Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Juvenis B

1. JORGE, Antonio Antunes 10 Alcobaca 2:13.81 560 30.19 34.31 34.81 34.50
2. TEIXEIRA, Francisco Suzuki10 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 2:13.97 558 29.60 34.17 35.03 35.17
3. SOUSA, Tomas Alexandre10 Academico Viseu Futebol Clube2:17.73 514 30.45 35.45 36.12 35.71
4. PACHECO, David Filipe 10 BUZIOS - Coruche 2:19.11 499 31.07 35.82 36.98 35.24
5. MENDES, Salvador Neves10 Naval Do Funchal 2:20.79 481 30.27 36.07 37.76 36.69
6. GODINHO, A. 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:21.68 472 29.46 33.38 36.71 42.13
7. REBELO, Guilherme Costa10 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:33.63 370 32.48 37.24 39.30 44.61

Juvenis A

1. FERREIRA, Tomas Pascoal09 Ba-Leiria 2:10.15 609 B 28.74 32.73 34.14 34.54
2. MARRAZES, G. 09 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:13.71 561 29.80 33.96 34.91 35.04
3. NOVAIS, G. 09 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 2:14.89 547 29.97 33.78 35.07 36.07
4. MARTINS, Joao Bernardo 09 Fafe 2:17.53 516 29.64 33.95 36.16 37.78
5. MONTEIRO, D. 09 Os Belenenses 2:18.41 506 29.55 34.04 36.85 37.97

Juniores

1. COSTA, Antonio Miguel 07 Fafe 2:07.06 654 A 27.62 31.64 33.06 34.74
2. FRANCISCO, Joao Moura 07 CNLeiria - VOID 2:12.15 582 B 28.03 32.54 35.17 36.41
3. ROQUE, Afonso Dinis 07 CNLeiria - VOID 2:12.79 573 B 28.57 32.73 35.18 36.31
4. CARVALHO, Luis Filipe 07 Clube Naval Povoense 2:13.06 570 B 29.17 33.56 34.73 35.60
5. ALMEIDA, Joao Francisco 07 Naval Do Funchal 2:13.18 568 R 29.09 33.54 35.30 35.25
6. SOARES, Guilherme Costa08 Vilacondense 2:13.30 567 R 29.19 34.84 34.76 34.51
7. DORES, Tomas Rocha 07 Colegio Efanor 2:13.97 558 28.77 33.45 34.91 36.84
8. GODINHO, R. 07 Sporting 2:15.88 535 29.29 33.50 35.72 37.37
9. SANTOS, Rodrigo Canedo08 Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada2:16.71 525 29.26 34.25 36.46 36.74

10. CRUZ, Leonardo Jose 07 Alcobaca 2:23.01 459 30.67 35.47 38.34 38.53

OPEN

1. SILVA, Henrique Gomes 02 Benfica 2:01.82 743 A 27.22 31.23 31.81 31.56
2. MORGADO, Vasco Alves 05 Alges 2:03.61 711 A 26.72 30.99 32.64 33.26
3. APSENIECE, K. 04 Porto 2:04.28 699 A 27.23 31.52 32.51 33.02
4. CARNEIRO, Joao Soares 03 Os Belenenses 2:06.54 663 A 27.56 31.60 32.99 34.39
5. COSTA, Antonio Miguel 07 Fafe 2:07.06 654 A 27.62 31.64 33.06 34.74
6. OVIEDO, Miguel Freitas 02 Aac 2:07.07 654 A 28.23 32.55 33.63 32.66
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 35, Masc., 200m Mariposa, Elimin, OPEN

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. FOMIN, Yury 06 Benfica 2:08.02 640 A 28.32 32.07 33.60 34.03
8. GOUVEIA, Luis Galvao 05 Clube Desportivo Nacional 2:08.39 634 A 28.43 32.30 33.65 34.01
9. BASTOS, Lucas Pereira 00 Cnac 2:09.03 625 A 28.69 32.50 33.46 34.38

10. CARVALHO, Jose Paula 98 União Piedense 2:09.11 624 A 28.79 32.77 34.12 33.43
11. FERREIRA, Tomas Pascoal09 Ba-Leiria 2:10.15 609 B 28.74 32.73 34.14 34.54
12. MARQUES, Gustavo Pires04 Condeixa Aqua Clube 2:10.17 609 B 29.01 33.30 34.11 33.75
13. CARDOSO, Diogo Santos01 Sporting 2:11.19 594 B 30.62 33.75 33.76 33.06
14. PEREIRA, Rodrigo Ferreira06 Famalicão 2:11.44 591 B 27.33 31.96 34.39 37.76
15. HERRERO, Miguel Mera 06 Sporting 2:11.82 586 B 28.49 32.65 34.00 36.68
16. FRANCISCO, Joao Moura 07 CNLeiria - VOID 2:12.15 582 B 28.03 32.54 35.17 36.41
17. BARBERI, M. 07 Sporting 2:12.19 581 B 29.61 33.54 34.38 34.66
18. ROQUE, Afonso Dinis 07 CNLeiria - VOID 2:12.79 573 B 28.57 32.73 35.18 36.31
19. CARVALHO, Luis Filipe 07 Clube Naval Povoense 2:13.06 570 B 29.17 33.56 34.73 35.60
20. FAFTINE, Kaio Araujo 06 Sporting 2:13.12 569 B 28.88 32.97 34.35 36.92
21. ALMEIDA, Joao Francisco 07 Naval Do Funchal 2:13.18 568 R 29.09 33.54 35.30 35.25
22. SOARES, Guilherme Costa08 Vilacondense 2:13.30 567 R 29.19 34.84 34.76 34.51
23. MARRAZES, G. 09 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:13.71 561 29.80 33.96 34.91 35.04
24. JORGE, Antonio Antunes 10 Alcobaca 2:13.81 560 30.19 34.31 34.81 34.50
25. DORES, Tomas Rocha 07 Colegio Efanor 2:13.97 558 28.77 33.45 34.91 36.84

TEIXEIRA, Francisco Suzuki10 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 2:13.97 558 29.60 34.17 35.03 35.17
27. RELVAS, David Ferreira 03 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:13.98 558 29.59 33.25 34.84 36.30
28. MARQUES, Jose Miguel 06 Condeixa Aqua Clube 2:14.33 554 30.04 34.24 35.11 34.94
29. NOVAIS, G. 09 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 2:14.89 547 29.97 33.78 35.07 36.07
30. GODINHO, R. 07 Sporting 2:15.88 535 29.29 33.50 35.72 37.37
31. SANTOS, Rodrigo Canedo08 Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada2:16.71 525 29.26 34.25 36.46 36.74
32. MARTINS, Joao Bernardo 09 Fafe 2:17.53 516 29.64 33.95 36.16 37.78
33. SOUSA, Tomas Alexandre10 Academico Viseu Futebol Clube2:17.73 514 30.45 35.45 36.12 35.71
34. MONTEIRO, D. 09 Os Belenenses 2:18.41 506 29.55 34.04 36.85 37.97
35. PACHECO, David Filipe 10 BUZIOS - Coruche 2:19.11 499 31.07 35.82 36.98 35.24
36. MENDES, Salvador Neves10 Naval Do Funchal 2:20.79 481 30.27 36.07 37.76 36.69
37. GODINHO, A. 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:21.68 472 29.46 33.38 36.71 42.13
38. CRUZ, Leonardo Jose 07 Alcobaca 2:23.01 459 30.67 35.47 38.34 38.53
39. REBELO, Guilherme Costa10 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:33.63 370 32.48 37.24 39.30 44.61

EXH NEVES, Tiago Correia 97 Os Belenenses 2:23.77 452 30.56 35.84 38.02 39.35


